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Week 1 - NFL Week 1
Bulldogs

Javelinas

Chapstick

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
Sun God's Army
Bulldogs

Javelinas

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
TBallerz

Sun God's Army
Bulldogs

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
Chapstick

TBallerz

Sun God's Army

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
Javelinas

Chapstick

TBallerz

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
Bulldogs

Javelinas

Chapstick

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
Sun God's Army
Bulldogs

Javelinas

Week 8 - NFL Week 8
TBallerz

Sun God's Army
Bulldogs

Week 9 - NFL Week 9
Chapstick

TBallerz

Sun God's Army

Week 10 - NFL Week 10
Javelinas

Chapstick

Sun God's Army

Week 11 - NFL Week 11
Bulldogs

Javelinas

Chapstick

Week 12 - NFL Week 12

79.35
80.15
88.30

97.15
96.90
99.85

116.65
68.35
111.30

61.85
103.70
87.70

89.95
115.35
111.80

66.80
86.20
103.25

81.75
87.80
94.30

75.15
120.15
123.05

66.35
54.90
92.20

125.05
61.60
106.60

84.85
59.90
101.25

VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS

Natural Grass
Sun God's Army
TBallerZz

Natural Grass
TBallerZz
Chapstick

Natural Grass
Chapstick
Javelinas

Natural Grass
Javelinas
Bulldogs

Natural Grass
Bulldogs
Sun God's Army

Natural Grass
Sun God's Army
TBallerz

Natural Grass
TBallerz
Chapstick

Natural Grass
Chapstick
Javelinas

Natural Grass
Javelinas
Bulldogs

Natural Grass
Bulldogs
TBallerz

Natural Grass
Sun God's Army
TBallerZz
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95.50
99.40
78.70

112.40
100.60
73.55

176.60
128.25
93.45

144.20
118.40
129.45

103.90
137.55
59.45

137.60
87.05
92.70

135.55
63.55
109.60

122.75
111.75
145.55

112.50
68.55
79.95

99.45
127.15
63.95

92.90
84.10
106.45
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Sun God's Army 78.90 Vs Natural Grass 126.65
Bulldogs 138.10 VS TBallerz 94.95
Javelinas 129.15 Vs Chapstick 82.45

Week 13 - NFL Week 13

TBallerz 86.90 Vs Natural Grass 90.80
Sun God's Army 82.20 Vs Chapstick 127.55
Bulldogs 134.50 Vs Javelinas 97.85

Week 14 - NFL Week 14

Chapstick 98.55 Vs Natural Grass 86.10
TBallerz 66.00 S Javelinas 92.50
Sun God's Army 56.05 Vs Bulldogs 66.95

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15

Chapstick 84.00 Vs Sun God's Army 86.55
Chapstick 84.00 Vs Javelinas 70.20
Javelinas 70.20 VS Sun God's Army 86.55
Bulldogs 124.30
Natural Grass 88.50
TBallerz 0.00

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16

Natural Grass 99.65 Vs Sun God's Army 78.45
Bulldogs 109.05 Vs Chapstick 84.00
Javelinas 0.00
TBallerz 0.00

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17

Natural Grass 138.60 Vs Bulldogs 92.20
Chapstick 0.00
Javelinas 0.00
Sun God's Army 0.00
TBallerz 0.00

Playoff Week 4 - NFL Week 18
No Games Scheduled

Bulldogs 97.50
Chapstick 0.00
Javelinas 0.00
Natural Grass 54.45
Sun God's Army 0.00
TBallerZz 0.00
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