

Week 1 - NFL Week 1				
Bulldogs	79.35	VS	Natural Grass	95.50
Javelinas	80.15	VS	Sun God's Army	99.40
Chapstick	88.30	VS	TBallerZ	78.70
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
Sun God's Army	97.15	VS	Natural Grass	112.40
Bulldogs	96.90	VS	TBallerZ	100.60
Javelinas	99.85	VS	Chapstick	73.55
Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
TBallerZ	116.65	VS	Natural Grass	176.60
Sun God's Army	68.35	VS	Chapstick	128.25
Bulldogs	111.30	VS	Javelinas	93.45
Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
Chapstick	61.85	VS	Natural Grass	144.20
TBallerZ	103.70	VS	Javelinas	118.40
Sun God's Army	87.70	VS	Bulldogs	129.45
Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
Javelinas	89.95	VS	Natural Grass	103.90
Chapstick	115.35	VS	Bulldogs	137.55
TBallerZ	111.80	VS	Sun God's Army	59.45
Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
Bulldogs	66.80	VS	Natural Grass	137.60
Javelinas	86.20	VS	Sun God's Army	87.05
Chapstick	103.25	VS	TBallerZ	92.70
Week 7 - NFL Week 7				
Sun God's Army	81.75	VS	Natural Grass	135.55
Bulldogs	87.80	VS	TBallerZ	63.55
Javelinas	94.30	VS	Chapstick	109.60
Week 8 - NFL Week 8				
TBallerZ	75.15	VS	Natural Grass	122.75
Sun God's Army	120.15	VS	Chapstick	111.75
Bulldogs	123.05	VS	Javelinas	145.55
Week 9 - NFL Week 9				
Chapstick	66.35	VS	Natural Grass	112.50
TBallerZ	54.90	VS	Javelinas	68.55
Sun God's Army	92.20	VS	Bulldogs	79.95
Week 10 - NFL Week 10				
Javelinas	125.05	VS	Natural Grass	99.45
Chapstick	61.60	VS	Bulldogs	127.15
Sun God's Army	106.60	VS	TBallerZ	63.95
Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
Bulldogs	84.85	VS	Natural Grass	92.90
Javelinas	59.90	VS	Sun God's Army	84.10
Chapstick	101.25	VS	TBallerZ	106.45

Week 12 - NFL Week 12

RealTime Fantasy Sports	The Red Zone			www.rtsports.com 2023 Schedule Wed Feb 28 12:20pm ET
Sun God's Army	78.90	VS	Natural Grass	126.65
Bulldogs	138.10	VS	TBallerZ	94.95
Javelinas	129.15	VS	Chapstick	82.45
Week 13 - NFL Week 13				
TBallerZ	86.90	VS	Natural Grass	90.80
Sun God's Army	82.20	VS	Chapstick	127.55
Bulldogs	134.50	VS	Javelinas	97.85
Week 14 - NFL Week 14				
Chapstick	98.55	VS	Natural Grass	86.10
TBallerZ	66.00	VS	Javelinas	92.50
Sun God's Army	56.05	VS	Bulldogs	66.95
Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15				
Chapstick	84.00	VS	Sun God's Army	86.55
Chapstick	84.00	VS	Javelinas	70.20
Javelinas	70.20	VS	Sun God's Army	86.55
Bulldogs	124.30		,	
Natural Grass	88.50			
TBallerZ	0.00			
Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16				
Natural Grass	99.65	VS	Sun God's Army	78.45
Bulldogs	109.05	VS	Chapstick	84.00
Javelinas	0.00			
TBallerZ	0.00			
Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17				
Natural Grass	138.60	VS	Bulldogs	92.20
Chapstick	0.00			
Javelinas	0.00			
Sun God's Army	0.00			
TBallerZ	0.00			
Playoff Week 4 - NFL Week 18				
Pulldogo	No Ga 97.50	mes Scheo	duled	
Bulldogs Chapstick	97.50 0.00			
Javelinas	0.00			
Natural Grass	0.00 54.45			
Sun God's Army	54.45 0.00			
TBallerZ	0.00			